XX公司职能工资等级及运用表

	职能

等级
	最低

级数
	标准

额
	评定
	下限（初级）-上限

	
	
	
	S、5级以上
	A、4级
	B、3级
	C、2级
	D             
	

	Ⅰ等
	Ⅰ-1

7500
	100元
	500
	400
	300
	200
	100-0
	Ⅰ-1         7500

Ⅰ100      23000

	Ⅱ等
	Ⅱ-1

10000
	150元
	750
	600
	450
	300
	150-0
	Ⅱ-1       10000

Ⅱ-100     35300

	Ⅲ等
	Ⅲ-1

14000
	170元
	850
	680
	510
	340
	170-0
	Ⅲ-1       14000

Ⅲ-100     41300

	Ⅳ等
	Ⅳ-1

19000
	220元
	1100
	880
	660
	440
	220-0
	Ⅳ-1       19000

Ⅳ-90      51000

	Ⅴ等
	Ⅴ-1

24000
	280元
	1400
	1120
	840
	560
	280-0
	Ⅴ-1       24000

Ⅴ-         →



































